Einlaufroste
Klasse B125
Nennweite 200-1000mm

Eigenschaften

Gussrost

Schlisselloch

Gelocht

Spezifikation/Hinweis
625-70/80/100 mit Ausgleichsrahmen
siehe Seite 90+91

Auflageflache nicht bearbeitet
Einbau

In Zementrohrfalz

Typ C und DN 100 auf Zementrohr

Abmessungen/Gewicht

Varianten

Rahmen LW 180 230 275
R 230 280 335
H 28 28 32

Deckel D 205 260 305

Einlauf cm? 70 112 110

Gewicht kg 3.5 5] 8.5

380
450
32
410
200
15

476
555
36
515
360
26
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Figur 625
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Rahmen Typ C und DN 100

625-20 625-25 625-30 625-40 625-50 625-60 625-60C 625-70 625-80 625-100

570 570 570 575 570
652 754 754 870 1226
40 36 36 40 35

610 610 610 610 610
815 815 815 815 815
43 60 60 74 128

113



